T3DSO3000 Data Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confi dence
200 MHz – 1 GHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
● Long Capture – 125 Mpts/Ch and 250 Mpts interleaved.   Capture more time and show more waveform detail.
● Math and Measure – 9 basic math functions plus FFT,
and 50+ automatic measurement parameters.

SPECIFICATIONS
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
T3DSO3000 Probes
Probe type Model Picture Description
Passive PP020-1 500 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ, 10X Probe, 1 supplied per channel.
Replacement probe for the T3DSO3204, T3DSO3354,
T3DSO3504 and T3DSO31004 Oscilloscope.
Logic Probe T3DSO2000-LS Optional 16 Channel Logic Probe.
Ordering information
Description 1 GHz, 4 Ch, 5 GSa/s (Max.), 125 Mpts/Ch, 250 Mpts Interleaved 	 T3DSO31004
500 MHz, 4 Ch, 5GSa/s (Max.),125 Mpts/Ch, 250 Mpts Interleaved 	 T3DSO3504
350 MHz, 4 Ch, 5GSa/s (Max.),125 Mpts/Ch, 250 Mpts Interleaved 	 T3DSO3354
200 MHz, 4 Ch, 5GSa/s (Max.),125 Mpts/Ch, 250 Mpts Interleaved 	 T3DSO3204
Standard Accessories Passive Probe x4
USB Cable
Power Cord
Quick Start Guide
Certificate of Calibration
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Probe 		  T3DSO2000-LS
25 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform Module 	 T3DSO1000-FGMOD-A
500 MHz Passive Probe, 10:1, 10 MΩ 	 PP020-1
© 2021 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
T3 stands for Teledyne Test Tools.